Propper Manufacturing Company

Seracult® and Seracult Plus®

Seracult - Designed for use in routine physical examinations in clinical and laboratory
settings, Seracult is a qualitative aid in the diagnosis of colorectal cancer.

Seracult Plus - Seracult Plus was developed with your most high risk patients in
mind, and can detect smaller concentrations of occult blood in the sample and is a
functional equivalent to iFOBT.

Convenient USPS Approved
mailing envelopes e
\\\'\\%\‘ -

A

% \

Performance co

asy and Simple Application

Simple:  Apply sample to front side of guaiac paper, apply developer to back side
of paper, get results in less than 60 seconds if blood is present

Sensitive: Seracult detects hemoglobin to 0.38 mg Hb/100ml concentration
Seracult Plus detects hemoglobin to 0.32 mg Hb/100ml and is sensitive
to upper Gl bleeding

Secure:  Hydrophobic wax barrier between Performance Control area and sample

Stable: 28 day slide sample stability

Seracult and Seracult Plus provide options for all of your needs

Single Slide: Optimal for fast results, in all clinical settings, contains performance
control and requires sample from one bowel movement

Triple Slide: Optimized for at home use, contains performance control, and requires
sample from three bowel movements

Tape: Best for inpatient use, requires sample from single bowel movement

SERECULT
P -k
Tiple: Side Mailing <4t

LI Ly

P LT S e g s s

Tty W




Propper Manufacturing Company

Seracult® and Seracult Plus®

Reorder No.

Qty/Unit

Description

37100100

37100200

371002SP

37200300

37200400

37200500

37200700

37400100

37400200

37500300

37500400

37500700

37701000

37701500
37901000

37901600

37901700

37901500

Box

Case

Case

Case

Box

Case

Case

Box

Case

Case

Box

Case

Box

Box
Box

Box

Box

Box

100 Slides

1000 Slides

1000 slides

100 Kits

34 Triple Slides

340 Triple Slides

80 Kits

100 Slides

1000 Slides

100 Kits

34 Triple Slides

80 Kits

2 Tape Kits

25 Bottles
2 Tape Kits

20 bottles
100 Patient Kits

20 bottles

Seracult® Single Slide Fecal Occult Blood Test: Seracult® Single Slides: two 15 ml bottles
of developer and 100 applicators

Seracult® Single Slide Fecal Occult Blood Test: Seracult® Single Slides: 20 15ml bottles of
developer and 1000 applicators

Seracult® Single Slide Fecal Occult Blood Test: Seracult® Single Slides

Seracult® Fecal Occult Blood Test Patient Kit: Seracult Patient Kits: two boxes, each
containing 50 kits (triple slide and 3 applicators in dispensing envelope) and three 15 ml
bottles of developer

Seracult® Triple Slide Fecal Occult Blood Test: Seracult Triple Slides: two 15 ml bottles of
developer and 102 applicators

Seracult® Triple Slide Fecal Occult Blood Test: Seracult Triple slides: twenty 15 ml bottles
of developer and 1020 applicators

Seracult® Fecal Occult Blood Test Mailing Kit: 80 mailing kits (triple slide & 3 applicators, 3
collection tissues and USPS approved foil lined mailing envelope) and two 15 ml bottles of
developer

Seracult® Plus Single Slide Fecal Occult Blood Test: two 15ml bottles of developer, 100
applicators

Seracult® Plus Single Slide Fecal Occult Blood Test: twenty 15ml bottles of developer,
1000 applicators

Seracult® Plus Fecal Occult Blood Test Patient Kit: 100 Patient Kits, envelope contains
triple slide and three applicators. Each of the two boxes has 50 kits and three 15ml bottles
of developer

Seracult® Plus Triple Slide Fecal Occult Blood Test: 34 Triples Slides, two 15ml bottles of
developer, 102 applicators

Seracult® Plus Fecal Occult Blood Test Mailing Kit: 80 Mailing Kits, envelope contains triple
slide, three applicators, three flush-able collection tissues, U.S. Postal Service approved
Mailing Envelope (foil lined).

Seracult® Plus Fecal Occult Blood Test Tape & Developer Kit : 2 rolls of tape 2 bottles
developer

Seracult® Plus Fecal Occult Blood Test Developer Solution: Twenty 15ml bottles of devel-
oper
Seracult® Fecal Occult Blood Test Tape & Developer Kit : 2 rolls of tape 2 bottles developer

Seracult® Fecal Occult Blood Test Developer Solution: Seracult Developer: 20 bottles, 15
ml each

Seracult® Fecal Occult Blood Test Patient Instruction Envelope: 100 Seracult Primary En-
velopes with patient instructions

Seracult® Fecal Occult Blood Test Developer Solution: Seracult® Developer: 20 bottles, 15
ml each

@propper

Propper Manufacturing Company, Inc | marketing@proppermfg.com | www.proppermfg.com
36-04 Skillman Ave. Long Island City, NY, USA 11101 | Tel : +1-718-392-6650 | Fax : +1-718-482-8909



