## Seracult® and Seracult Plus®

**Seracult** - Designed for use in routine physical examinations in clinical and laboratory settings, Seracult is a qualitative aid in the diagnosis of colorectal cancer.

**Seracult Plus** - Seracult Plus was developed with your most high risk patients in mind, and can detect smaller concentrations of occult blood in the sample and is a functional equivalent to iFOBT.







Simple: Apply sample to front side of guaiac paper, apply developer to back side

of paper, get results in less than 60 seconds if blood is present

Sensitive: Seracult detects hemoglobin to 0.38 mg Hb/100ml concentration

Seracult Plus detects hemoglobin to 0.32 mg Hb/100ml and is sensitive

to upper GI bleeding

Secure: Hydrophobic wax barrier between Performance Control area and sample

Stable: 28 day slide sample stability

## Seracult and Seracult Plus provide options for all of your needs

Single Slide: Optimal for fast results, in all clinical settings, contains performance

control and requires sample from one bowel movement

Triple Slide: Optimized for at home use, contains performance control, and requires

sample from three bowel movements

Tape: Best for inpatient use, requires sample from single bowel movement



## Seracult® and Seracult Plus®

Reorder No.	Unit	Qty/Unit	Description
37100100	Вох	100 Slides	Seracult® Single Slide Fecal Occult Blood Test: Seracult® Single Slides: two 15 ml bottles of developer and 100 applicators
37100200	Case	1000 Slides	Seracult® Single Slide Fecal Occult Blood Test: Seracult® Single Slides: 20 15ml bottles of developer and 1000 applicators
371002SP	Case	1000 slides	Seracult® Single Slide Fecal Occult Blood Test: Seracult® Single Slides
37200300	Case	100 Kits	Seracult® Fecal Occult Blood Test Patient Kit: Seracult Patient Kits: two boxes, each containing 50 kits (triple slide and 3 applicators in dispensing envelope) and three 15 ml bottles of developer
37200400	Box	34 Triple Slides	Seracult® Triple Slide Fecal Occult Blood Test: Seracult Triple Slides: two 15 ml bottles of developer and 102 applicators
37200500	Case	340 Triple Slides	Seracult® Triple Slide Fecal Occult Blood Test: Seracult Triple slides: twenty 15 ml bottles of developer and 1020 applicators
37200700	Case	80 Kits	Seracult® Fecal Occult Blood Test Mailing Kit: 80 mailing kits (triple slide & 3 applicators, 3 collection tissues and USPS approved foil lined mailing envelope) and two 15 ml bottles of developer
37400100	Box	100 Slides	Seracult® Plus Single Slide Fecal Occult Blood Test: two 15ml bottles of developer, 100 applicators
37400200	Case	1000 Slides	Seracult® Plus Single Slide Fecal Occult Blood Test: twenty 15ml bottles of developer, 1000 applicators
37500300	Case	100 Kits	Seracult® Plus Fecal Occult Blood Test Patient Kit: 100 Patient Kits, envelope contains triple slide and three applicators. Each of the two boxes has 50 kits and three 15ml bottles of developer
37500400	Box	34 Triple Slides	Seracult® Plus Triple Slide Fecal Occult Blood Test: 34 Triples Slides, two 15ml bottles of developer, 102 applicators
37500700	Case	80 Kits	Seracult® Plus Fecal Occult Blood Test Mailing Kit: 80 Mailing Kits, envelope contains triple slide, three applicators, three flush-able collection tissues, U.S. Postal Service approved Mailing Envelope (foil lined).
37701000	Box	2 Tape Kits	Seracult® Plus Fecal Occult Blood Test Tape & Developer Kit : 2 rolls of tape 2 bottles developer
37701500	Box	25 Bottles	Seracult® Plus Fecal Occult Blood Test Developer Solution: Twenty 15ml bottles of developer
37901000	Box	2 Tape Kits	Seracult® Fecal Occult Blood Test Tape & Developer Kit : 2 rolls of tape 2 bottles developer
37901600	Box	20 bottles	Seracult® Fecal Occult Blood Test Developer Solution: Seracult Developer: 20 bottles, 15 ml each
37901700	Box	100 Patient Kits	Seracult® Fecal Occult Blood Test Patient Instruction Envelope: 100 Seracult Primary Envelopes with patient instructions
37901500	Box	20 bottles	Seracult® Fecal Occult Blood Test Developer Solution: Seracult® Developer: 20 bottles, 15 ml each

